Jun 29 2024 (15:04) India Rail Info

Talgo Technical Trial Run ( NDLS - BCT )/TALGO3 - 222 - 22?
NDLS/New Delhi to BCT/Mumbai Central
12h 55m - 1422 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 19:55 0 |1 0 104 |214 |NR
2 KOTA |Kota Junction 00:05 00:10 5m |0 |2 466 (109 [253 |WCR
3 RTM |Ratlam Junction 02:40 02:43 3m [0 |2 732 |125 |494 |WR
4 |BRC |Vadodara junction 04:53 05:03 10m [0 (2 [993 [124 (36 |WR
5 ST Surat 06:06 06:11 5m [0 (2 [1123 {125 [59 |WR
6 |BVI Borivali 08:05 08:07 2m |0 |2 |1356 (91 |18 |WR
7 |BCT |Mumbai Central 08:50 2 1422 |- 6 |WR

Jun 29 2024 (15:04) https://indiarailinfo.com




